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Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!

Tracy Myers**

Thom Gallagher*

Angela Meyer*

Fred Harrison* Hala Hawa* Bruce Hayward* Samantha Hudyma* Grace Kantzavelos** Kenzie MacDermid* Brenda MacDonald* Tim McDonald* Helen McLean* Lia & Bill McNally* Doug Meal*

Lucia Tumber*Noel Stoyles* Aundene Strauss* Paul Traplin* Elaine Turkington* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson*David Nakkila*

Cathy Graham-Smith*
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Mike Adams* Jessica Attwell* Kim Attwell* Stephen Baker* Laurie Brafield* Christina Bras* Shelly Butt* Liza Carr* Therese Conlon* Elizabeth Doell* Bobbi Green*

Ryan Green**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Bungalow On Half Acre
2+1 Bungalow backing onto fields
Hardwood floors, Wood Stove Fin.

basement with walkout,
Call Helen at 905-691-8934

for more details.
Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Gold

2018
Halton Hills

647-893-3296

“The Evolution Of The Real Estate Company”

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)iPro Realty.com

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

SOLD IN

6 DAYS!

What a Stunner! 4 bdrms, 4 bathrms! Open concept
shows off breathtaking chef’s kitchen w/ 8ft quartz

waterfall edge island and all new appliances. Plus a walk-
thru dressing room leading to a “spa getaway” ensuite
w/marble mosaic floor, rainwater head & body jets and
custom lights! Literally too many upgrades to mention!

Just book a showing and come see for yourself!

Angela Meyer
Sales Representative

Take a drive just outside Georgetown. Here you will find to a lovely
quiet treed county home just waiting for a new owner. Well maintained

3 bedroom + bungalow. Lots of nice easy to use vinyl windows. Multiple
walkouts. Metal roof. Large deck with nighttime lights.. Garden shed
and bunkie. New electrical panel. Oversized detached garage. Wow
and all for only $789.900.00. Contact Angela today 905-691-0672 or

RealEstateToAsk4@gmail.com, www.AngelaMeyer.ca

48 WEBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Great family home centrally located in town on poplar
Weber Drive. Open concept LR/DR. Three good sized

bedrooms. Walk to school. Joseph Gibbons park or
simply relax in your private fully fenced backyard. Open

concept. Call the Presswood Team today, 416-999-3175
Brent Presswood

Sales Representative

1 Allison Court, Georgetown
Entertainers custom built bungalow, 3.14

acres. Fully finished basement with walkout
to pool. Stunning 3+2 bdrm, 5200 sqft of

stunning living space. For more details, call
the Presswood Team today 416-999-3175.

Rodney Presswood
Sales Representative

Don’t miss your chance to own this lovely,
3 bed / 2 bath sidesplit! Finished basement
w/ above grade windows and 3 pce bath.
Eat-in kitchen w/ walkout to deck. Huge

backyard w/ mature Trees. Walking distance
to downtown shopping and dining.

Mike Adams
Sales Representative

Exquisite home located on a quiet crescent near all
amenities and new hospital. Stunning and immaculate with
many upgrades. Professionally landscaped front/back yard
w/ magnificent inground fiber glass heated pool, with pool

area designed & installed by HGTV’s “Real Renos” host,
Jim Caruk. Must be seen to be appreciated - Call today!

Effie Dimou &
Helen Pavlopoulos

Sales Representatives

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Bungalow (+loft) in Georgetown’s sought-after Park
Area! Way bigger than it looks – this 3+2 bdrm sits on
a 157’ deep lot. This home has charm, addition with a
w/o to the beautiful backyard – and the perfect front
porch! Walking to downtown, hospital, and library.

Call 905-875-8777 today for all the details!
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